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CALGARY REGION
MONTHLY STATISTICS DECEMBER 2021

SOLD ACTIVE LISTINGS BENCHMARK PRICE

2020 2021 % CHANGE 2020 2021 % CHANGE 2020 2021 % CHANGE

CALGARY (CITY)

AIRDRIE

CHESTERMERE

ROCKY VIEW

FOOTHILLS

MOUNTAIN VIEW

KNEEHILL

WHEATLAND

WILLOW CREEK

VULCAN

BIGHORN
2020

2021

2020

2021

1,737

116

51

129

101

41

9

29

15

3

43

+36.6%

+26.3%

+18.6%

+104%

+15.7%

+12.6%

+10.5%

+21.5%

+40%

-66.6%

89

1,199

16

107

-39.2%

89

48

10

36

10

6

64

2,608

82

35

250

142

117

32

50

52

27

77

-33.8%

-91.7%

-88.0%

-56.5%

-43.4%

-50.5%

-84.3%

-74.5%

-52.4%

-63.2%

-69.4%

3,669

221

90

254

419

182

70

123

89

52

159

$463,900 

$398,100

$545,700

$513,200

$451,800

$343,400

$223,100

$367,000

$266,500

$241,800

$923,200

+13.9%

+8.5%

+13.0%

+0.5%

+9.38%

+34.2%

+12.1%

+27.7%

+14.5%

+16.0%

+15.6%

$422,300

$346,100

$510,200

$501,100

$396,400

$304,200

$277,700

$230,400

$157,800

$205,900

$789,600


