



SOURCE: HTTP://WWW.CREB.COM/

and area may be found on the board's website at www.creb.com.

SOLD

	U.		
CALGARY (CITY)	1,199	1,737	+36.6%
AIRDRIE	89	116	+26.3%
CHESTERMERE	16	51	+104%
ROCKY VIEW	107	129	+18.6%
FOOTHILLS	89	101	+12.6%
MOUNTAIN VIEW	48	41	+15.7%
KNEEHILL	10	9	+10.5%
WHEATLAND	36	29	+21.5%
WILLOW CREEK	10	15	+40%
VULCAN	6	3	-66.6%
BIGHORN	64	43	-39.2%
	2020	2021	% CHANGE

	3,669	2,608	-33.8%		
	221	82	-91.7%		
	90	35	-88.0%		
	419	250	-50.5%		
	254	142	-56.5%		
	182	117	-43.4%		
	70	32	-74.5%		
	123	50	-84.3%		
	89	52	-52.4%		
	52	27	-63.2%		
	159	77	-69.4%		
2020 2021 % CHANGE					

BENCHMARK PRICE

	\$422,300	\$463,900	+9.38%	
	\$346,100	\$398,100	+13.9%	
	\$501,100	\$545,700	+8.5%	
	\$510,200	\$513,200	+0.5%	
	\$396,400	\$451,800	+13.0%	
	\$304,200	\$343,400	+12.1%	
	\$157,800	\$223,100	+34.2%	
	\$277,700	\$367,000	+27.7%	
	\$230,400	\$266,500	+14.5%	
	\$205,900	\$241,800	+16.0%	
	\$789,600	\$923,200	+15.6%	
2020 2021 % CHANGE				

CREB ECONOMIC REGION (TOTAL)

20 1,674 2 2,274 +30.3%

5,328 3,472 42.1% -42.1%



CALGARY REGION

MONTHLY STATISTICS

DECEMBER 2021